Achill Island Golf Club

Ladies Medal,GOY 3 (stroke)PAT MORAN

Printed: 1 August 2019

Competition Result

Competition played on 28 April 2019 at Achill.

Full Net Result

Stb Net Hcap

Adjst Diff Chg

0
0

1
2

AN N W

N
©

13

0
0

0
+0.1
+0.1

0
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

New

Hcap Position

34.3
13.7

32.8
12.5
33.2
22.8
26.4
36.8
18.9

Overall

1
2

O S0 N S v AN W

Nora English
Karen Lyons

Pauline Mulvany
Julie Hassett
Pauline Briody
Anastasia McNamara
Kathleen Conway
Noreen Fadian

Anne Kane

Number of Cards Processed =9

Competition Format:

Singles Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees

Red (Ladies)

Ties:

Par

SSS
68 68

Competition Scratch Score

Score

103 -34 =69
84-14=70

104 -33=71
87-12=75
108 -33=75
99 -23=76
105-26=79
119 - 37 = 82
103-19=284

Placing Countback

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up &
Lowest Gross Score

Overall 3rd

Last Nine Holes

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),
the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Julie Hassett

HandicapMaster® v9.3.26

Previous
Handicap

12

Created: 01 August 2019 13:53:48

Page 1 of 1



