# Achill Island Golf Club

# Ladies Medal, GOY 3 (stroke) PAT MORAN

Printed: 1 August 2019

Competition Result

Competition played on 28 April 2019 at Achill.

Full Net Result

Stb	Net		New	Overall		Score	Placing	Countback
Adjst	Diff	Chg	Hcap	Position				
0	1	0	34.3	1	Nora English	103 - 34 = 69	Overall Winner	
0	2	0	13.7	2	Karen Lyons	84 - 14 = 70	Overall Runner-Up & Lowest Gross Score	
0	3	0	32.8	3	Pauline Mulvany	104 - 33 = 71	Overall 3rd	
0	7	+0.1	12.5	4	Julie Hassett	87 - 12 = 75		Last Nine Holes
0	7	+0.1	33.2	5	Pauline Briody	108 - 33 = 75		
-4	4	0	22.8	6	Anastasia McNamara	99 - 23 = 76		
0	11	+0.1	26.4	7	Kathleen Conway	105 - 26 = 79		
-5	9	+0.1	36.8	8	Noreen Fadian	119 - 37 = 82		
-3	13	+0.1	18.9	9	Anne Kane	103 - 19 = 84		

Number of Cards Processed = 9

## **Competition Format:**

Singles Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees	Par	SSS	<b>Competition Scratch Score</b>
Red (Ladies)	70	68	68

### Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

### Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

	Previous Handicap	New Handicap
Julie Hassett	12	13